Friday, December éth, 2024

U20 Girls’ Volleyball 2025

NORTH- DRAFT #3

Tuesday Thursday
January 7 January 9
4:00 UOG @
January 14 January 16

4:00 UOG @ PCA PCA wins 3-0
4:00 NTCS @ WCS WCS wins 3-1

4:00 UOG @ TWS TWS wins 3-1

2:30 @ ARS ARS wins 3-1
January 21 January 23
2:30 NTCS @ ARS ARS wins 3-1
January 28 January 30

4:00 NTCS @ PCA PCA wins 3-0
2:30 WCS @ ARS ARS wins 3-1

4:00 NTCS @ UOG NTCS wins 3-0

4:00 @ TWS TWS wins 3-1

February 4 February 6

4:00 UOG @ WCS WCS wins 3-1

4:00 ARS @ PCA PCA wins 3-1

4:00 NTCS @ TWS TWS wins 3-0

February 11 Feburary 13

4:00 WCS @ PCA PCA wins 3-0 3:45 @ PCA Postponed due to

4:00 ARS @ TWS TWS wins 3-1

Snow now on FEB. 25TH

February 18
4:00 NTCS @ NTCS wins 3-2

4:00 WCS @ TWS TWS wins 3-1

February 20
4:00 @ WCS WCS wins 3-0

2:30 UOG @ ARS ARS wins 3-0
4:00 PCA @ TWS TWS wins 3-2

February 25th
3:45 @ PCA

March 4th
FINAL PLAYOFF TOURNAMENT @ TWS

Please note all scores must be e-mailed to me, by the home team, within 24
hours of your game or it will be counted as a loss. Also, home teams are required

to scan/take a photo and email all game sheets to me. If you forfeit a game the

same score will apply.
ALL MATCHES ARE BEST 3 OUT OF 5 SETS
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U20 Girl's Volleyball 2025 SOUTH Schools

Armenian Day School (ARS)
50 Hallcrown Place

North York

416-491-2675 ext. 2

North Toronto Christian Schools (NTCS)

NO HOST
416-491-7667 ext. 229

Peoples Christian Academy (PCA)
245 Renfrew Drive

Markham

416-733-2010

Town Centre Private Schools (TCPS)
155 Clayton Drive

Markham

905-470-1200

Toronto Waldorf School (TWS)
9100 Bathurst Street

Thornhill

905-881-1611 ext. 311

Ulpanot Orot Girls High School (UOG)
159 Almore Avenue

North York

416-638-5434

Whitefield Christian Schools (WCS)
5808 Finch Avenue East
Scarborough, ON

416-297-1212

Alex Movel
alex.movel@arsdayschool.com
jkakousian@gmail.com

Alan Hoover
ahoover@ntcs.on.ca
hise@ntcs.on.ca
njones@ntcs.on.ca

Valerie Aspinall
vaspinall@pca.ca
jradder@pca.ca

Kevin Tushingham
kevin.tushingham@tcmps.com
shirin.somji-moorani@tcmps.com

Karanvir Singh
ksingh@torontowaldorfschool.com

Gord Skarott

gskarott@bastoronto.org

Dorcas Jew
djew@wcschools.ca




